PENDING

= 2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals
SECTIONALS : ; ;
INCLUSION E;;] IU Natatorium, Indianapolis
Thursday, March 27 2025

OF PARA Finals Time Line
FINALS Competition Pool Clears 5:15 PM
Awards Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
National Anthem 5:27 PM
Event#2 Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat 5:30 PM

Awards Women's 800 Meter Freestyle
Awards Women's 800 Meter Freestyle- Para

Event#3  Women's 200 Meter Backstroke C Final 5:46 PM
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Women's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event#4  Men's 200 Meter Backstroke C Final 6:06 PM
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Men's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event#5 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle C Final 6:26 PM
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Women's 50 Meter Freestyle

Event#6 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle C Final 6:35 PM
Consolations
Championships

D Final
Awards Men's 50 Meter Freestyle
Event#7 Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat 6:44 PM
Awards Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle
Event#8 Women's 200 Meter Breastroke C Final 7:05 PM
Consolations
Championships
D Final
Awards Women's 200 Meter Breastroke
Event#9  Men's 200 Meter Breastroke C Final 7:25 PM
Consolations
Championships
D Final
Awards Men's 200 Meter Breastroke
Relay Break - 10 minutes 7:45 PM
Event#10 Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay 2 heats 7:55 PM
End of Session 8:14 PM

Event 10 - Relay Cards are due by 6:55 PM
The Scratch Box closes for Friday's events at 6:00 pm
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Awards
Awards
Awards

Event #13

Awards

Event #14

Awards

Event #15

Awards

Event #16

Awards

Event #17

Awards

Event #18

Awards

Event #19

Event#20

Event #19/20

Event 19/20 - 2 Fastest heats are swum in event order fastest to slowest

2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis
Friday, March 28 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay
Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay
National Anthem

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley
Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

Balance of W/M 400 Freestyle Relay

End of Session

heats will be swum alternating W/M fastest to slowest.

Q
OMEGA

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final

Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

2 Heats

2 Heats

3 Heats
3 Heats

Event 19/20 - Relay Cards are due by 6:25 PM
The Scratch Box closes for Saturday's events at 6:00 pm

OneAmerica’
Financial

speedo

5:15 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:47 PM

6:04 PM

6:17 PM

6:30 PM

6:59 PM

7:27 PM

7:36 PM

7:44 PM

8:09 PM

. The remaining
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Awards Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Awards Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Awards Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

National Anthem
Event #22 Women's 100 Meter Backstroke
Awards Women's 100 Meter Backstroke
Event #23 Men's 100 Meter Backstroke
Awards Men's 100 Meter Backstroke
Event #24 Women's 100 Meter Breastroke
Awards Women's 100 Meter Breastroke
Event#25 Men's 100 Meter Breastroke
Awards Men's 100 Meter Breastroke
Event #26 Women's 200 Meter Butterfly
Awards Women's 200 Meter Butterfly
Event #27 Men's 200 Meter Butterfly
Awards Men's 200 Meter Butterfly
Event #28 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle
Awards Women's 400 Meter Freestyle
Event #29 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle
Awards Men's 400 Meter Freestyle
Awards Men's 400 Meter Freestyle - Para

Relay Break - 10 minutes
Event #30 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

Q OneAmerica
OMEGA Financial

Competition Pool Clears

2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals
IU Natatorium, Indianapolis
Saturday, March 29 2025
Finals Time Line

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final

Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships
Para

D Final

4 heat

Event 30 - Relay Cards are due by 7:10 PM
The Scratch Box closes for Sunday's events at 6:00 pm

speedo

5:15 PM
5:27 PM
5:30 PM

5:43 PM

5:56 PM

6:09 PM

6:22 PM

6:39 PM

6:56 PM

7:24 PM

8:08 PM

8:43 PM

TOYOTA
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Sunday, March 30 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

National Anthem

2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals
IU Natatorium, Indianapolis

Event #33 Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #34 Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #35 Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Awards Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle - Para

Event #36 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Men's 800 Meter Freestyle

Event #37 Women's 100 Meter Freestyle C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Women's 100 Meter Freestyle

Event #38 Men's 100 Meter Freestyle C Final
Consolations
Championships
D Final

Awards Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Awards Individual High Point Award - Male/Female

Awards Team Awards

Conclusion of 2025 Speedo Sectionals
Thank You for coming! Have a safe journey home!
Q OneAmerica’ speedo
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4:15 PM
4:27 PM

4:30 PM

4:47 PM

5:04 PM

5:28 PM
0.73472222

5:41 PM

5:54 PM

6:12 PM
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