# PENDING INCLUSION OF PARA FINALS



### 2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals IU Natatorium, Indianapolis Thursday, March 27 2025 Finals Time Line

Awards	Competition Pool Clears Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay		5:15 PM
Awaius	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #2 Awards Awards	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Women's 800 Meter Freestyle- Para	Fastest Heat	5:30 PM
Event #3	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:46 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke	D I mai	
Event #4	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:06 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke		
Event #5	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:26 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle	D I mai	
Event #6	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:35 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle	D I mai	
Event #7 <b>Awards</b>	Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle	Fastest Heat	6:44 PM
Event #8	Women's 200 Meter Breastroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	7:05 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Breastroke	2	
Event #9	Men's 200 Meter Breastroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	7:25 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Breastroke		
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		7:45 PM
Event #10	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 heats	7:55 PM

Event 10 - Relay Cards are due by 6:55 PM The Scratch Box closes for Friday's events at 6:00 pm



One America\* Financial





## **PENDING INCLUSION OF PARA FINALS**



### 2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals IU Natatorium, Indianapolis Friday, March 28 2025 **Finals Time Line**

Awards Awards Awards	Competition Pool Clears Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay		5:15 PM
	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #13	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle		
Event #14	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:47 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	2 ·α.	
Event #15	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	C Final	6:04 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	Consolations Championships D Final	
	·	C Fire al	C.47 DM
Event #16	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:17 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly		
Event #17	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:30 PM
Awards	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley		
Event #18	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:59 PM
Awards	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley		
Event #19	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 Heats	7:27 PM
Event#20	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 Heats	7:36 PM
Event #19/20	Balance of W/M 400 Freestyle Relay	3 Heats 3 Heats	7:44 PM
	End of Session		8:09 PM

Event 19/20 - 2 Fastest heats are swum in event order fastest to slowest. The remaining heats will be swum alternating W/M fastest to slowest.

> Event 19/20 - Relay Cards are due by 6:25 PM The Scratch Box closes for Saturday's events at 6:00 pm









## PENDING INCLUSION OF PARA FINALS



### 2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals IU Natatorium, Indianapolis Saturday, March 29 2025 Finals Time Line

Awards Awards Awards	Competition Pool Clears Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay		5:15 PM
	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #22	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke		
Event #23	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:43 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke		
Event #24	Women's 100 Meter Breastroke	C Final	5:56 PM
		Consolations Championships D Final	
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Breastroke		
Event #25	Men's 100 Meter Breastroke	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:09 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Breastroke		
Event #26	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:22 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	2	
Event #27	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:39 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly		
Event #28	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	6:56 PM
Awards	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle		
Event #29	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships Para D Final	7:24 PM
Awards Awards	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Men's 400 Meter Freestyle - Para		
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		
Event #30	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	4 heat	8:08 PM
	End of Session		8:43 PM

Event 30 - Relay Cards are due by 7:10 PM
The Scratch Box closes for Sunday's events at 6:00 pm











## 2025 CZ East Speedo Sectionals IU Natatorium, Indianapolis Sunday, March 30 2025 Finals Time Line

PENDING
INCLUSION
OF PARA
FINALS

	Competition Pool Clears National Anthem		4:15 PM 4:27 PM
Event #33	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	4:30 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley	<i>5</i>	
Event #34	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	4:47 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley	2 ·a.	
Event #35 Awards Awards	Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle - Para	Fastest Heat	5:04 PM
Event #36 <b>Awards</b>	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Men's 800 Meter Freestyle	Fastest Heat	5:28 PM 0.73472222
Event #37	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:41 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	<i>5</i>	
Event #38	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	C Final Consolations Championships D Final	5:54 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle		
Awards Awards	Individual High Point Award - Male/Female Team Awards		

Thank You for coming! Have a safe journey home!





**Conclusion of 2025 Speedo Sectionals** 





6:12 PM